
www.strands.se
www.strandseurope.com

WARNING LIGHTS

5

15

IP66

42-45mm

272mm

Yes

Yes

Yes

3

Amber

5

15

IP66

42-45mm

272mm

Yes

Yes

Yes

–

Amber

TD90003 TD90004

9 

16

IP66

110mm 

35mm 

Yes 

Yes

–

6

Amber

9 

16

IP66

110mm 

35mm 

Yes 

Yes

Yes

–

Yellow

9 

16

IP66

110mm 

35mm 

Yes 

Yes

–

6

Yellow

9 

16

IP66

110mm 

35mm 

Yes 

–

–

–

Blue

9 

16

IP66

110mm 

35mm 

Yes 

Yes

–

6

Blue

9 

16

IP66

110mm 

35mm 

Yes 

Yes

Yes

–

Amber

PATTERNS

PCS OF LEDS

IP-CLASS 

DIAMETER

HEIGHT

MAGNETIC

RECHARGEABLE

12/24V DC AND 
240V AC CHARGER

PCS IN CASE

COLOR

PART NO.

9 

16

IP66

110mm 

35mm 

Yes 

–

–

–

Amber

9 

16

IP66

110mm 

35mm 

Yes 

–

–

–

Yellow

TD90000 TD90000-YTD90002 TD90001-Y TD90002-Y TD90000-BL TD90002-BTD90001

SAFETY FLASH PUCK LED
Part No. TD90000-BL

SAFETY FLASH BATON LED
Part No. TD90003

SAFETY FLASH PUCK LED
Part No. TD90002-B

SAFETY FLASH BATON LED
Part No. TD90004

SAFETY FLASH PUCK LED
Part No. TD90000-Y

SAFETY FLASH PUCK LED
Part No. TD90001-Y

SAFETY FLASH PUCK LED
Part No. TD90002-Y

SAFETY FLASH PUCK LED
Part No. TD90000

SAFETY FLASH PUCK LED
Part No. TD90001

SAFETY FLASH PUCK LED
Part No. TD90002




