WARNING LIGHTS



Part No. TD90000 **SAFETY FLASH PUCK** *LED*



Part No. TD90001 **SAFETY FLASH PUCK** *LED*



Part No. TD90002 **SAFETY FLASH PUCK** *LED*



Part No. TD90000-Y **SAFETY FLASH PUCK** *LED*



Part No. TD90001-Y **SAFETY FLASH PUCK** *LED*



Part No. TD90002-Y **SAFETY FLASH PUCK** *LED*



Part No. TD90000-BL SAFETY FLASH PUCK LED



Part No. TD90002-B
SAFETY FLASH PUCK LED



Part No. TD90003 **SAFETY FLASH BATON** *LED*



Part No. TD90004

SAFETY FLASH BATON LED

PART NO.	TD90000	TD90001	TD90002	TD90000-Y	TD90001-Y	TD90002-Y	TD90000-BL	TD90002-B	TD90003	TD90004
PATTERNS	9	9	9	9	9	9	9	9	5	5
PCS OF LEDS	16	16	16	16	16	16	16	16	15	15
IP-CLASS	IP66	IP66	IP66	IP66	IP66	IP66	IP66	IP66	IP66	IP66
DIAMETER	110mm	110mm	110mm	110mm	110mm	110mm	110mm	110mm	42-45mm	42-45mm
HEIGHT	35mm	35mm	35mm	35mm	35mm	35mm	35mm	35mm	272mm	272mm
MAGNETIC	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes
RECHARGEABLE	_	Yes	Yes	_	Yes	Yes	_	Yes	Yes	Yes
12/24V DC AND 240V AC CHARGER	-	Yes	-	-	Yes	-	-	-	Yes	Yes
PCS IN CASE	_	_	6	_	_	6	_	6	_	3
COLOR	Amber	Amber	Amber	Yellow	Yellow	Yellow	Blue	Blue	Amber	Amber